
 
 
 

Information Talks for First Year Students 
 

 
Do you want to know what area to go into for next year? 

 
 

Come to the following information talks 
 

Weatherburn LT  1pm – 2pm 

 
 
Tuesday 29th April 2003 Mineral Processing Systems Engineering  

and Mining Systems Engineering 
   
Friday 2nd May 2003 Oil and Gas Engineering 
   
Tuesday 6th May 2003 Software Engineering 
   
Friday 9th May 2003 Electrical and Electronic Engineering 
   
Tuesday 13th May 2003 Civil Engineering 
   
Friday 16th May 2003 Environmental Engineering 
   
Tuesday 20th May 2003 Information Technology 
   
Friday 23rd May 2003 Mechanical Engineering 
   
Tuesday 27th May 2003 Materials Engineering 
   
Friday 30th May 2003 Mechatronics Engineering 
 

Phone:  9380 3061, Faculty Office, Engineering, Computing and Mathematics 
 

Email:  sub-dean.ecm@uwa.edu.au 


